2023-24 Classic Standings After Stop 2

N NN U b wN

[ S S S Y
NN R O

Name
Seth Wilson
Hunter Mullen
Margaret Ragland
Dylan Ragland
Luke Tabor
Alex Nguyen
Alex Broadway
Austin Armstrong
Mason Jurado
Nick Khachadoorian
Evelyn Baum
Avery Green
Royce Wheat

Hometown
Elmore AL
Slidell LA
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Theodore AL
Ocean Springs MS
Dothan AL
Spanish Fort AL
Slidell LA
Daphne AL
Mobile AL
Vicksburgh MS
Gonzales LA
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2017
1233
2063
1405
1189
1047
1111
1674
969
1144
827
780
790

Gms Ave
11 183.36
6  205.50
12 171.92
7  200.71
7  169.86
6 174.50
6 185.17
10 167.40
6 161.50
7  163.43
5  165.40
5  156.00
5  158.00




